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13th June 2025

Dear Parents, 

 

 
 

ATTENDANCE 

Whole school – 96% 

Class of the week – Class 3  

 

CHURCH VISIT  

Our class 1 children are going on a visit 

to Christ Church on Friday. Father 

Gerard will be showing them around 

the church and explaining what 

features are such as the baptism font.  

 

SCHOOL CLUBS  

We are offering a wide range of clubs 

for the children.  

 

MONDAY:  Lunchtimes:  TTRS Yr 4    

Reading Club Class 1  

TUESDAY: Lunchtimes:  TTRS Yr 3   

WEDNESDAY:  

After School: Athlectics Class 4   

THURSDAY: Lunchtime:  Chess Club 

Class 4 

After School: STEM Club 

 

 
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST 

Tickets for the junior production of 

Beauty and the Beast are now on sale 

at the office or on ParentMail. Tickets 

cost £2:50 each. 

Monday 14th July 2:00pm 

Tuesday 15th July 6:00pm 

 

FM TASTER DAY Yr 5  

On Tuesday our year 5 visited Fisher 

More High school to experience various 

exciting lessons and had an exciting 

day.  

 

ASSEMBLIES 

Parents are invited to our Celebration 

Assembly each Friday afternoon starting 

at 3.00 p.m. On these days, children are 

welcome to bring in certificates, 

trophies, rosettes and badges that 
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they’ve earnt/achieved outside of 

school. We love to hear about 

children’s genuine achievements 

outside of school too. 

  

Friday 13th June – Class 4  

Friday 20th June - Class 2  

Friday 27th June – Class 3  

Friday 4th July – None  

Friday 10th July – Class 1 Gardener and 

seeds  

Friday 17th July – None  

         

Dates What’s Happening 

Monday 16th June  New Intake session 

3 

Thursday 26th June  Yr 6 Transition Day 

BT  

Tuesday 1st July  Junior Trip  

Thursday 3rd July Yr 6 Transition Day 

Unity  

Thursday 3rd July 

and Friday 4th July  

Yr 6 Transition Day 

FM 

Friday 4th July  Infant Trip  

Wednesday 9th 

July  

Yr 5 /6 RSE 

Workshop 

Wednesday 9th 

July 

Yr 6 Grease 

Performance at BT  

Wednesday 9th  

July  

Yr 6 Results Day 

Friday 11th July School Reports out  

Friday 11th July  Gardeners and 

Seeds assembly  

Monday 14th  July  Junior Production 

2pm  

Tuesday 15th  July  Junior Production 

6pm  

Wednesday 23rd 

July  

Yr 6  Leavers Mass 

9:10am  

Thursday 24th July  End of Summer 

Term  

 

Thank you for your continued support 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


